
Go East Yorkshire

Ripon - Knaresborough 182 

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: P35

   Service No 182 182 182 182 182 182 182
   NSch Sch
Ripon, Bus Station 0810 1006 1206 1411 1621 1615 1815
Ripon School 1621
Littlethorpe, Railway View 0817 1013 1213 1418 1629 1629 1822
Bishop Monkton, Lamb & Flag 0826 1022 1222 1427 1638 1638 1831
Burton Leonard, The Green 0831 1027 1227 1432 1643 1643 1836
Copgrove, Jubilee Business Park 0834 1030 1230 1435 1646 1646 1839
Staveley, The Green 0838 1034 1234 1439 1650 1650 1843
Arkendale, Blue Bell 0842 1038 1238 1443 1654 1654 1847
Ferrensby, The Pond 0845 1041 1241 1446 1657 1657 1850
Farnham, St Oswald's Church 0848 1044 1244 1449 1700 1700 1853
Scotton, Guy Fawkes 0853 1049 1249 1454 1705 1705 1858
Scriven, Appleby Ave 0857 1053 1253 1458 1709 1709 1902
Knaresborough, Bus Stn 0906 1102 1302 1507 1718 1718 1911
NSch  - School Holidays Only
Sch  - Schooldays Only

Knaresborough - Ripon 182 

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: P35

   Service No 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182
   Sch NSch Sch NSch
Knaresborough, Bus Stn 0715 0735 1015 1215 1415 1515 1525 1730
Scotton Banks 0721 0741 1021 1221 1421 1521 1531 1736
Scotton, Guy Fawkes 0725 0745 1025 1225 1425 1525 1535 1740
Farnham, St Oswald's Church 0729 0749 1029 1229 1429 1529 1539 1744
Ferrensby, The Pond 0732 0752 1032 1232 1432 1747
Arkendale, Bluebell 0735 0755 1035 1235 1435 1750
Staveley, The Green 0740 0800 1040 1240 1440 1755
Copgrove, Jubilee Business Park 0744 0804 1044 1244 1444 1535 1545 1759
Burton Leonard, The Green, adj 0747 0807 1047 1247 1447 1538 1548 1802
Bishop Monkton, Lamb & Flag 0753 0813 1053 1253 1453 1544 1554 1808
Littlethorpe, Railway View 0801 0821 1101 1301 1501 1552 1602 1816
Ripon, Bus Station 0809 0829 1109 1309 1509 1600 1610 1824

NSch  - School Holidays Only
Sch  - Schooldays Only



Go East Yorkshire

Ripon - Knaresborough 182 

Saturday Ref.No.: P35

   Service No 182 182 182 182 182 182
Ripon, Bus Station 0810 1006 1206 1411 1621 1815
Littlethorpe, Railway View 0817 1013 1213 1418 1629 1822
Bishop Monkton, Lamb & Flag 0826 1022 1222 1427 1638 1831
Burton Leonard, The Green 0831 1027 1227 1432 1643 1836
Copgrove, Jubilee Business Park 0834 1030 1230 1435 1646 1839
Staveley, The Green 0838 1034 1234 1439 1650 1843
Arkendale, Blue Bell 0842 1038 1238 1443 1654 1847
Ferrensby, The Pond 0845 1041 1241 1446 1657 1850
Farnham, St Oswald's Church 0848 1044 1244 1449 1700 1853
Scotton, Guy Fawkes 0853 1049 1249 1454 1705 1858
Scriven, Appleby Ave 0857 1053 1253 1458 1709 1902
Knaresborough, Bus Stn 0906 1102 1302 1507 1718 1911

Knaresborough - Ripon 182 

Saturday Ref.No.: P35

   Service No 182 182 182 182 182 182
Knaresborough, Bus Stn 0735 1015 1215 1415 1515 1730
Scotton Banks 0741 1021 1221 1421 1521 1736
Scotton, Guy Fawkes 0745 1025 1225 1425 1525 1740
Farnham, St Oswald's Church 0749 1029 1229 1429 1529 1744
Ferrensby, The Pond 0752 1032 1232 1432 1532 1747
Arkendale, Bluebell 0755 1035 1235 1435 1535 1750
Staveley, The Green 0800 1040 1240 1440 1540 1755
Copgrove, Jubilee Business Park 0804 1044 1244 1444 1544 1759
Burton Leonard, The Green, adj 0807 1047 1247 1447 1547 1802
Bishop Monkton, Lamb & Flag 0813 1053 1253 1453 1553 1808
Littlethorpe, Railway View 0821 1101 1301 1501 1601 1816
Ripon, Bus Station 0829 1109 1309 1509 1609 1824


